
Schedule of Events

FRIDAY - MARCH 1

SATURDAY - MARCH 2

SUNDAY -  MARCH 3

MONDAY - MARCH 4

 TUESDAY - MARCH 5

WEDNESDAY - MARCH 6

 THURSDAY - MARCH 7

 FRIDAY - MARCH 8

SATURDAY - MARCH 9

 SUNDAY - MARCH 10

11:00 AM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM

11:00 AM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM

3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM

11:00 AM
12:30 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM

3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM

Bryan Elementary Bulldog Chorus
Roland Park Violin Ensemble
Klassic Kountry Kloggers
The Rowland Family
Allyson LaCour
Jordan Denise Williams
The Florida Opry
Sophia

Payton Kashdan
Moriah Ruth
Amish Donut Eating Contest

Chloe Silvers
Strawberry Square Dancers
Riverview High School Harmonix
Nash Rambler
5th Dimension Dance Center

Unleashed
Youth Parade Awards                      
Youth Strawberry Stemming Contest                        Sign Up 
Youth Strawberry Stemming Contest                       Sponsored by: 
                                                                 Mavric’s Chocolate Barn    
AHN Jaguarettes
SDCO
Carol Grayson's School of Dance
Riverview High School Vision
Leonard's Academy of Dance & 
  Centre for the Arts

School Chorus
Band
Clogging Group
Soloist/Singer
Singers
Soloist/Singer
Band
Soloist/Singer

Soloist/Singer
Soloist/Singer
Sponsored by:
Peachy’s Baking Co.
Soloist/Singer
Dance Group
School Chorus
Soloist/Singer
Dance Group

Dance Group

Dance Group
Dance Group
Dance Group
Variety Act
Dance Group

11:00 AM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM
1:00 PM
5:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM

11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM

3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM

11:00 AM
1:00 PM

2:00 PM
3:00 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM

Central Florida Dance Alliance
The Rhythm and Sole Tap Ensemble
Strawberry Express Cloggers
Mel & Dallas
Vibe Dance Center Performance Team
Nala Price
Buckshot
Stephanie D. Sanders & Friends

Progress Village Middle Magnet School
               of the Arts Advanced  Women’s Chorus
Dancing For Joy
STRAWBERRY GRAND  PARADE - NO Show During Parade                            
Strawberry Spaghetti Eating Contest 
                           
Aubrey Wollett
Patrick's Patriots Twirling Corp

Three at the Gate
Instruments of Change
Adult Strawberry Stemming Contest                           Sign Up   
Adult Strawberry Stemming Contest                           Sponsored by:
                                                            Chocolate Strawberry Express
Mrs. Jenkins Dance Is My Life Inc.
Brooke Sierra
Mike Freund
Tim Serdynski
Marissa Peddie

Springhead Elementary                 
Super Dog Mega Corndog Eating Contest

Family Anthem
Mark McHenry
Ashton Taylor
Make It Til Morning

Dance Group
Dance Group
Clogging Group
Band
Dance Group
Soloist/Singer
Dance Group
Soloist/Singer

School Chorus

Dance Group

Sponsored by:
Spaghetti Eddie’s
Soloist/Singer
Baton Twirling

Soloist/Singer
Band

Dance Group
Soloist/Singer
Soloist/Singer
Soloist/Singer
Soloist/Singer

School Chorus
Sponsored by: 
Super Dog
Band
Soloist/Singer
Soloist/Singer
Band

11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM

3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM

11:00 AM
12:00 PM
3:00 PM

4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM

11:00 AM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM

11:00 AM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM

Robinson’s Roadrunner Chorus
John Summerall
Strawberry Shortcake Eating Contest                       Sign Up
Shortcake Eating Contest
Sponsored by: St. Clement Catholic Church “Make -Your -Own” Shortcake
Katie "O"
Doug Burns
Dance Connection
Drawdy's Dance School
Academy of Dance Dynamics

Cork Cougar Chorus
Knights and Bryan Elementary
Strawberry Mashed Potato Pie Eating Contest

BROOKE KLONEL
Dance Connection 2
Wilson Wildcat Drummers
Swipe Right

TBPAA Encore Troupe
Sound of Truth
The Paperback Whale
Celebration Singers
Orlando Cloggers
Dr. Kevin Parrott &
 Florida Gospel Music & Arts Fellowship
Patriot Honors Chorus
Julestarz Academy for Performing Arts

NEVAEH
Swing Gang
Project Entertainment
Edgez Dance Performing Team
Judy's Dance Academy
Jeremy Simon
Clogging Connection

School Chorus
Soloist/Singer

Soloist/Singer
Soloist/Singer
Dance Group
Dance Group
Dance Group

School Chorus
School Chorus
Sponsored by: Pickle
 Barrel Sirlon Tips
Soloist/Singer
Dance Group
Variety Act
Band

Variety Act
Choir
Band
Choir
Clogging Group

Choir
School Chorus
Dance Group

Soloist/Singer
Dance Group
Dance Group
Dance Group
Dance Group
Band
Clogging Group

ENTERTAINMENT TENT

THURSDAY - FEBRUARY 28


